1
Beverage
Merchandising
Solutions
32
CATEGORIES
CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS
SPORTS DRINKS

costs by ordering
in full pallets.
HOW TO ORDER ECOTRAC
EcoTrac® Front Loading Cooler Solutions
Designed for GDM-10,
GDM-12, QBD CD-10,
QBD CD-12, Hisense
FL-35WC1H
Designed for GDM-41SL Designed for fixed wire
divider shelves
Out of the carton at 6, 7,
& 8 20 oz. bottles deep.
ECOTRAC FAST LANE
7X6
ECOTRAC FAST LANE
7X5
RETROFIT PADDLE
FOR FIXED WIRE
DIVIDER SHELVING
ECOTRAC REDUCED
DEPTH GLIDES
2928
Typical product
usage
Lane capacity per
shelf width
Lane
configuration Glide depth Glides per carton Cartons per pallet
8.4 oz
EcoTrac*
Clear Solid
Front
8.4 oz Cans
Max Product Width:
2.18"
36" Shelf=15 Lanes
48" Shelf=20 Lanes
Cold Vault=12 Lanes
Sold 12 Lanes
Per Glide
3+3+3+1+1+1
Configuration
28" Depth
Adjusts to 14.7"–28"
Holds 12 Cans
Deep at 28"
6 Glides Per Carton
(72 Lanes)
15 EcoTrac Gravity
Cartons Per Pallet
9 EcoTrac Spring
Cartons Per Pallet
12 oz
Sleek
EcoTrac*
Clear Strap
Front
8.5 oz Coca-Cola
Contour Bottles
12 oz Energy Cans
Max Product Width:
2.33"
36" Shelf=14 Lanes
48" Shelf=19 Lanes
Cold Vault=11 Lanes
Sold 11 Lanes
Per Glide
3+3+3+1+1
Configuration
6 Glides Per Carton
(66 Lanes)
15 EcoTrac Gravity
Cartons Per Pallet

in full pallets.
EcoTrac®
HOW TO ORDER ECOTRAC
12 EcoTrac Gravity
Cartons Per Pallet
9 EcoTrac Spring
Cartons Per Pallet
12 EcoTrac Gravity
Cartons Per Pallet
12 EcoTrac Spring
Cartons Per Pallet
4 Glides Per Carton
(32 Lanes)
6 Glides Per Carton
(48 Lanes)
N/A
8 x 6 Wide Glides
Plus 8 x 22” Single
Lanes per Carton
(54 Lanes)
22" Depth
Adjusts to 18.20"–22"
Holds 6 Bottles Deep
at 22”
28" Depth
Adjusts to 18.20"–28"
Holds 8 Bottles Deep
36" Depth
Holds 10 Bottles Deep
Sold 7 Lanes
Per Glide
7 Wide Configuration
Sold 7 Lanes
Per Glide
7 Wide Configuration
Glide Depth18.25”
Holds 6 Bottles
Glide Depth 14.88”
Holds 5 Bottles
6 Glides per Carton
(42 Lanes)
8 Glides per Carton
(48 Lanes)
16 Cartons per Pallet
16 Cartons per Pallet
GDM-10
GDM-12
QBD CD-10
QBD CD-12
Hisense FL-35WC1H
GDM-41 SL
7 Lanes
Ambient shelving
sold combination
solid 6 lane glide and
single lanes. Cold
vault shelving sold
8 lanes per glide
6+1+1 Configuration
3332
STEP 1
Determine what size
and model of EcoTrac
is right for your bottles
or cans.
STEP 2
Determine how many
lanes you will need.
STEP 3
Determine the number
of glides required.
STEP 4
Determine what depth